Fi
lte
rs
 fo
r t
he
Fo
od

(25 cm)10"
(25 cm)
Assembly Ordering Information
Model P/N 			   Replacement Cartridge
			   Box of 5	 Box of 10
3B-2002N-3B1	 1/4” 3-Stage (DX, BX, SA) Filter Assembly	 5/100-12-DX	 100-12-DX
3B-2003N-3B1	 3/8” 3-Stage (DX, BX, SA) Filter Assembly	 5/100-12-BX	 100-12-BX
3B-2004N-3B1	 1/2” 3-Stage (DX, BX, SA) Filter Assembly	 5/100-12-SA	 100-12-SA
3B-2104N-3B1	 1/2" 3-Stage (DX, BX, SA) Filter Assembly	 5/100-18-DX	 100-18-DX
			   5/100-18-BX	 100-18-BX
			   5/100-18-SA	 100-18-SA
3B-2206N-3B1	 3/4" 3-Stage (DX, BX, SA) Filter Assembly	 5/150-19-DX	 150-19-DX
			   5/150-19-BX	 150-19-BX
			   5/150-19-SA	 150-19-SA
3B-2208N-3B1	 1" 3-Stage (DX, BX, SA) Stainless Assembly	 5/150-19-DX	 150-19-DX
			   5/150-19-BX	 150-19-BX
			   5/150-19-SA	 150-19-SA
3B-2312N-3B1	 1 1/2” 3-Stage (DX, BX, SA) Stainless Assembly	 5/200-35-DX	 200-35-DX
			   5/200-35-BX	 200-35-BX
			   5/200-35-SA	 200-35-SA
4  2 each of mounting brackets are required for adequate support.
Pack 9 Filters_Dryers_Food.indd   190 4/23/2012   2:49:00 PM